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Neubau MFH Orbano
Oberdorfstrasse 34 / Parzelle Nr. 50
6207 Nottwil

11.05.2015
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DW

DW
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Türschlitz 1.0 cm

Wohnung
03.007

Wohnen / Essen / Küche

Zimmer 3
BF:11.41 m2

2.OG 14 5.58+
5.46+

B: Vinyl
W:Abrieb
D: Abrieb

Entrée
BF:4.53 m2

2.OG 15 5.58+
5.46+

B: Platten
W:Abrieb
D: Abrieb

Bad
BF:5.56 m2

2.OG 16 5.58+
5.46+

B: Platten
W:Abrieb / Platten
D: Abrieb

Wohnen / Essen / Küche
BF:50.59 m2

2.OG 17 5.58+
5.46+

B: Platten
W:Abrieb
D: Abrieb

Zimmer 1
BF:13.39 m2

2.OG 18 5.58+
5.46+

B: Vinyl
W:Abrieb
D: Abrieb

Gang
BF:4.44 m2

2.OG 19 5.58+
5.46+

B: Platten
W:Abrieb
D: Abrieb

Du / Wc
BF:5.36 m2

2.OG 20 5.58+
5.46+

B: Platten
W:Abrieb / Platten
D: Abrieb

Zimmer 2
BF:16.86 m2

2.OG 21 5.58+
5.46+

B: Vinyl
W:Abrieb
D: Abrieb

Balkon
BF:21.85 m2

Balkon
BF:7.10 m2

SZ

0

VR 90

M

20
15

4.
62

15
22

2.
64

15
3.

72
15

20

10
1.

02
10

35
9.

70
35

28 3.50

60
1.

22
15

28 2.80 15

10
2.

38
28

BA

AblaufAblauf

Bad siehe
spez. Plan

Du / Wc siehe
spez. Plan

 E
I3

0

DW

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

DW

4.4

4.3

4.2

4.1

4.7

4.8

4.9


	201 2.OG Wohnung 03.007

